micC

Montessori
International
College

Land and Community Program - Yr7 & 8

8:15am
8:30am
9:15am
10:00am
10:15am

11:00am

1M:45am

12:15pm

12:45pm

1:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm-
4:30pm

MONDAY
Morning Advisory
Key Lessons*
Key Lessons*
Morning Tea

Key Lessons*

Key Lessons*

Formal Lunch

Advisory/
Independent Work

Play/Sport

Practical Work - Building
on Key Lesson Knowledge

Care of Environment

TUESDAY

Morning Advisory

Community Projects

Morning Tea

Key Lessons*

Key Lessons*

Formal Lunch

Advisory/
Independent Work

Play/Sport

Practical Work - Building
on Key Lesson Knowledge

Care of Environment

Extended: Project
Support Session

WEDNESDAY

Morning Advisory

Micro-economy
(Production & Exchange)

Morning Tea
Community Meeting

Community Activity/
Community Lunch
Preparation

Formal Lunch

Advisory/
Independent Work

Play/Sport

Clubs and Teams

Care of Environment

Extended:
Clubs and Teams

THURSDAY
Morning Advisory
Key Lessons*
Key Lessons*
Morning Tea

Key Lessons*

Key Lessons*

Formal Lunch

Advisory/
Independent Work

Play/Sport

Practical Work - Building
on Key Lesson Knowledge

Care of Environment

mic.qld.edu.au

FRIDAY
Morning Advisory
Key Lessons*
Key Lessons*
Morning Tea

Key Lessons*

Advisor Weekly
Conferences

Formal Lunch

Play/Sport

Community Projects

Care of Environment

* Key Lessons: English, Maths, Science, History, Geography, Civics, HPE, Tech, The Arts

880 Maroochydore Road
Forest Glen QLD 4556 AUS

Ph: + 617 5442 3807

admin@mic.qld.edu.au
ABN: 83128 791 828



