

## Land and Community Program - Yr 7 & 8

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:15am	Morning Advisory	Morning Advisory	Morning Advisory	Morning Advisory	Morning Advisory
8:30am	Key Lessons*	Community Projects	Micro-economy (Production & Exchange)	Key Lessons*	Key Lessons*
9:15am	Key Lessons*			Key Lessons*	Key Lessons*
10:00am	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	Morning Tea
10:15am	Key Lessons*	Key Lessons*	Community Meeting	Key Lessons*	Key Lessons*
11:00am	Key Lessons*	Key Lessons*	Community Activity/ Community Lunch Preparation	Key Lessons*	Advisor Weekly Conferences
11:45am	Formal Lunch	Formal Lunch	Formal Lunch	Formal Lunch	
12:15pm	Advisory/ Independent Work	Advisory/ Independent Work	Advisory/ Independent Work	Advisory/ Independent Work	Formal Lunch
12:45pm	Play/Sport	Play/Sport	Play/Sport	Play/Sport	Play/Sport
1:30pm	Practical Work - Building on Key Lesson Knowledge	Practical Work - Building on Key Lesson Knowledge	Clubs and Teams	Practical Work - Building on Key Lesson Knowledge	Community Projects
3:00pm	Care of Environment	Care of Environment	Care of Environment	Care of Environment	Care of Environment
3:30pm- 4:30pm		Extended: Project Support Session	Extended: Clubs and Teams		

<sup>\*</sup> Key Lessons: English, Maths, Science, History, Geography, Civics, HPE, Tech, The Arts